Check#

drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst

Date

Name

6/20/2022 ARRIAGA LYNN |

6/20/2022
6/20/2022
6/20/2022
6/20/2022
6/20/2022
6/20/2022
6/20/2022

BELKNAP CHRISTINA L
BOYD MELISSA L
BRIDWELL CATHERINE L
BROOKS SAMANTHA
BROWN JIMR

BROWN LEAH M
BRUDERER NORMAN L

6/20/2022 COATES LUANNE
6/20/2022 CORBRIDGE ARLYNDA R
6/20/2022 COTTAM MATTHEW S

6/20/2022
6/20/2022
6/20/2022
6/20/2022
6/20/2022

DAARUD SHERMA K
DAVIS ELAINE
DELANEY BECKY M
EASTERDAY TROY W
FISHER TERRI L

6/20/2022 GOSSI NANCY K

6/20/2022
6/20/2022
6/20/2022
6/20/2022
6/20/2022
6/20/2022

HELLER KAREN SUZANNE
HENSLEE HALEY K
HOFFMANN KAREN B
HOFFMANN RAYMOND L
HOOP JENNY M
HOSKOVEC SHEENA L

6/20/2022 JACKSON CRAIG L
6/20/2022 JADWIN ELLEN F
6/20/2022 JOHNSON CHELSEA R
6/20/2022 JOHNSON LEELAND F
6/20/2022 JONES TARISSA A

6/20/2022
6/20/2022
6/20/2022
6/20/2022
6/20/2022
6/20/2022
6/20/2022
6/20/2022
6/20/2022

KNAPP DANIEL L

LEEPER JODID

LEJA HERMELINDA
LEMMON MELISSA A
MAKI GALINA A

MAKI WILLIAM J

MARTIN KIRT L
MCCULLOUGH MELISSA A
MIKOLYSKI JENNIFER A

6/20/2022 OWSLEY VICTORIA C

6/20/2022
6/20/2022
6/20/2022
6/20/2022
6/20/2022

POPE MICAH L
PRIEBE LESLIE
RAMIREZ KYLA
REGNIER SHELLY L
RICE CHARLES E

6/20/2022 SCHLUND ALLIX K
6/20/2022 SCOTT TAMMY L
6/20/2022 SOLOSABAL JOLINDA S

GrossPay City
$5,493.83 HAGERMAN
$1,212.50 HAGERMAN
$1,099.88 BLISS
$4,508.37 JEROME
$6,043.83 HAGERMAN
$9,681.74 HAGERMAN
$6,398.91 HAGERMAN
$50.00 HAGERMAN
$1,852.75 HAGERMAN
$1,103.50 HAGERMAN
$4,454.17 HAGERMAN
$5,798.03 TWIN FALLS
$2,496.50 HAGERMAN
$3,584.58 TWIN FALLS
$5,975.58 JEROME
$4,725.58 BUHL
$1,951.49 HAGERMAN
$3,589.08 HAGERMAN
$4,972.21 HAGERMAN
$1,584.25 HAGERMAN
$5,390.41 HAGERMAN
$1,416.67 HAGERMAN
$2,253.75 HAGERMAN
$2,412.25 HAGERMAN
$4,922.02 HAGERMAN
$1,440.00 HAGERMAN
$4,364.08 HAGERMAN
$1,520.75 HAGERMAN
$7,109.03 HAGERMAN
$1,005.33 HAGERMAN
$5,199.03 BLISS
$1,966.75 HAGERMAN
$7,442.24 TWIN FALLS
$665.55 HAGERMAN
$5,299.66 HAGERMAN
$4,240.50 HAGERMAN
$1,208.18 HAGERMAN
$6,018.08 HAGERMAN
$3,530.74 TWIN FALLS
$6,521.03 WENDELL
$826.25 HAGERMAN
$4,651.16 HAGERMAN
$3,483.37 HAGERMAN
$1,119.75 BUHL
$4,273.83 JEROME
$6,057.58 GLENNS FERRY

State Zip

ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83314
ID 83338
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83301
ID 83332
ID 83301
ID 83338
ID 83316
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83314
ID 83332
ID 83301
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83301
ID 83355
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83316
ID 83338
ID 83623



drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
49627
49628
49629
49630
49631
49633
49634
49635
49636
49637
49638
49639

6/20/2022 STRONG MARY M
6/20/2022 TAYLOR SHARLENE K
6/20/2022 WADSWORTH JAREN G
6/20/2022 WISE MELISSA H
6/20/2022 ZELENKA SHAWNEE R
6/20/2022 BAKER CHRISTOPHER K
6/20/2022 CLAUSSE TIFFANY R
6/20/2022 COLTER MAYSON A
6/20/2022 ESTRADA GRISELDAE.
6/20/2022 FUELLING JADEN A
6/20/2022 HAMPSON BRANDON E
6/20/2022 JENSEN LOUIS G
6/20/2022 MARTIN BENJAMIN L
6/20/2022 PRINS CHRISTINE M
6/20/2022 STANDAL NICOLE C
6/20/2022 WATKINS CONNOR G
6/20/2022 WILLAMS XZAVIER D

$1,210.36 HAGERMAN
$495.00 HAGERMAN
$7,618.33 FILER
$1,906.50 HAGERMAN
$3,497.58 HAGERMAN
$2,100.50 HAGERMAN
$846.00 HAGERMAN
$44.00 HAGERMAN
$763.80 HAGERMAN
$88.00 BLISS
$88.00 HAGERMAN
$48.00 BLISS
$28.00 HAGERMAN
$135.00 HAGERMAN
$1,500.00 BLISS
$88.00 HAGERMAN
$88.00 HAGERMAN

83332
83332
83328
83332
83332
83332
83332
83332
83332
83314
83332
83314
83332
83332
83314
83332
83332



